Offense Code
§40-6-397
§40-6-390
§40-6-163
§40-6-45
§40-6-181

§40-6-20
§40-6-2
§40-6-253

§40-6-248.1

§40-8-76

§40-6-241.1

§40-6-2412
§40-6-54

All Other Moving Violations

Yiolation
Aggressive Driving
Reckless Driving
Unlawful Passing School Bus
Improper Passing on Hill or Curve
Speeding:
15 to 18 mph over speed limit
19 to 23 mph over speed limit
24 to 33 mph over speed limit
34 mph or more over speed limit
Failure to Obey Traffic-Control Device
Failure to Obey Police Officer
Open Container of an
Alcoholic Beverage while Driving
Failure to Adequately Secure Load
(except fresh farm produce), resulting
in an Accident
Violation of Child Safety Restraint
Ist Offense
2nd or Subsequent Offense
Violation of usage of wireless
telecommunication device
requirements
Operating a Vehicle while
Text Messaging

Improper Use of Designated Travel Lane -

4th and Subsequent Offense

Points

6 Points
4 Points
6 Points
4 Points

2 Points
3 Points
4 Points
6 Points
3 Points
3 Points

2 Points

2 Points
1 Point
2 Points
1 Point
1 Point

1 Point
3 Points



