Offense Code	<u>Violation</u>	Points
§40-6-397	Aggressive Driving	6 Points
§40-6-390	Reckless Driving	4 Points
§40-6-163	Unlawful Passing School Bus	6 Points
§40-6-45	Improper Passing on Hill or Curve	4 Points
§40-6-181	Speeding:	
	15 to 18 mph over speed limit	2 Points
	19 to 23 mph over speed limit	3 Points
	24 to 33 mph over speed limit	4 Points
	34 mph or more over speed limit	6 Points
§40-6-20	Failure to Obey Traffic-Control Device	3 Points
§40-6-2	Failure to Obey Police Officer	3 Points
§40-6-253	Open Container of an	
	Alcoholic Beverage while Driving	2 Points
§40-6-248.1	Failure to Adequately Secure Load	
	(except fresh farm produce), resulting	
	in an Accident	2 Points
§40-8-76	Violation of Child Safety Restraint	
	1st Offense	1 Point
	2nd or Subsequent Offense	2 Points
§40-6-241.1	Violation of usage of wireless	
	telecommunication device	
	requirements	1 Point
§40-6-241.2	Operating a Vehicle while	
	Text Messaging	1 Point
§40-6-54	Improper Use of Designated Travel Lane -	
	4th and Subsequent Offense	1 Point
All Other Moving Violations	-	3 Points